
PPuutttteerriiddggee  PPrriimmaarryy  SScchhooooll  

TTeerrmm  DDaatteess::    22002233  --  22002244    
 

 

Autumn 
 

Inset Days:   School closed for staff training                                                                         

 

Friday 1st September 2023 
Monday 4th September 2023 

  
Children return to school for the Autumn Term Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Half Term Holiday 
 
 
School closes for the Christmas break 

Monday 23rd October 2023 to  
Friday 27th October 2023 
 
Tuesday 19th December 2023 @ 2.00pm 
 

Spring 
 

 

Inset Day:    School closed for staff training                                                                    
 

 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 

Children return to school for the Spring Term  Thursday 4th January 2024 
 

Half Term Holiday 
 
 
School Closes for the Easter Break 

 

Monday 19th February 2024 to  
Friday 23rd February 2024 
 
Thursday 28th March 2024 @ 2.00pm 
 

Summer 
 

 

Inset Day:  School closed for staff training  
 
Children return to school for the Summer Term 

 

Friday 12th April 2024 
 
Monday 15th April 2024 
 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

  

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 
 

Inset Day:  School closed for staff training  
 
School closes for the Summer break 

Monday 3rd June 2024 
 
Friday 19th July 2024 @ 2.00pm 
 

 

 
 

Please keep for future reference 
 


